

COMMUNITY MARKET FOUNTAIN ROAD HALL, GOLSPIE

STALLHOLDER/S NAME:-	
NAME & NATURE OF STALL:-	
EMAIL ADDRESS:-	
TELEPHONE NUMBER:-	
Please tick one of the following	
I give consent for photos taken at the Community Markets to be posted on Social Media e.g. Facebook, Newsletters and Go Golspie Development Trust's website.	
I do not give consent for photos taken at the Community Markets to be posted on Social Media e.g. Facebook, Newsletters and Go Golspie Development Trust's website.	
Signed:-	
Date:-	



COMMUNITY MARKET FOUNTAIN ROAD HALL, GOLSPIE

STALLHOLDER/S NAME:-	
NAME & NATURE OF STALL:-	
EMAIL ADDRESS:-	
TELEPHONE NUMBER:-	
Please tick one of the following	
I give consent for photos taken at the Community Markets to be posted on Social Media e.g. Facebook, Newsletters and Go Golspie Development Trust's website.	
I do not give consent for photos taken at the Community Markets to be posted on Social Media e.g. Facebook, Newsletters and Go Golspie Development Trust's website.	
Signed:-	
Date:-	

Go Golspie Development Trust is a Scottish Charitable Incorporated Organisation No: SC046438 Email: frh@gogolspie.co.uk, Tel:- 01408 634033, Website:- www.gogolspie.co.uk